
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emiliano Chavez Goddard High School 146.6 260.0 0

2 Richard  Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 142.8 225.0 0

3 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 145.8 215.0 0

4 Adam Lee Pittsburg 143.4 205.0 0

5 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 141.4 200.0 0

6 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 148.0 190.0 0

7 Cody Foos Goddard High School 147.7 185.0 0

8 Austin Lafary Goddard High School 141.6 180.0 0

9 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 144.3 180.0 0

10 Parker  McMahon Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.8 180.0 0

11 Austin Stuever Goddard High School 143.0 175.0 0

12 Tucker Veach Hays High School 143.2 175.0 0

13 Logan Duke Goddard High School 144.4 160.0 0

14 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 144.8 155.0 0

15 Soren Carr Goddard High School 142.2 150.0 0

16 Jordan Johnson Pioneers 141.4 140.0 0

17 Casey Lang Hays High School 143.0 0 0

18 Dawson VonFeldt Hays High School 147.6 0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Richard  Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 142.8 335.0 0

2 Dawson VonFeldt Hays High School 147.6 315.0 0

3 Tucker Veach Hays High School 143.2 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 145.8 300.0 0

5 Emiliano Chavez Goddard High School 146.6 300.0 0

6 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 141.4 285.0 0

7 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 148.0 280.0 0

8 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 144.3 270.0 0

9 Austin Lafary Goddard High School 141.6 260.0 0

10 Cody Foos Goddard High School 147.7 255.0 0

11 Adam Lee Pittsburg 143.4 225.0 0

12 Logan Duke Goddard High School 144.4 210.0 0

13 Jordan Johnson Pioneers 141.4 0 0

14 Soren Carr Goddard High School 142.2 0 0

15 Austin Stuever Goddard High School 143.0 0 0

16 Casey Lang Hays High School 143.0 0 0

17 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 144.8 0 0

18 Parker  McMahon Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.8 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 148.0 255.0 0

2 Richard  Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 142.8 250.0 0

3 Emiliano Chavez Goddard High School 146.6 245.0 0

4 Tucker Veach Hays High School 143.2 225.0 0

5 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 144.8 225.0 0

6 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 141.4 200.0 0

7 Dawson VonFeldt Hays High School 147.6 200.0 0

8 Austin Lafary Goddard High School 141.6 200.0 0

9 Adam Lee Pittsburg 143.4 190.0 0

10 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 144.3 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Soren Carr Goddard High School 142.2 185.0 0

12 Austin Stuever Goddard High School 143.0 185.0 0

13 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 145.8 185.0 0

14 Casey Lang Hays High School 143.0 175.0 0

15 Parker  McMahon Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.8 175.0 0

16 Cody Foos Goddard High School 147.7 175.0 0

17 Jordan Johnson Pioneers 141.4 165.0 0

18 Logan Duke Goddard High School 144.4 115.0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Richard  Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 142.8 810.0 10

2 Emiliano Chavez Goddard High School 146.6 805.0 8

3 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 148.0 725.0 6

4 Tucker Veach Hays High School 143.2 700.0 4

5 Bryson Raymond Lansing Lions 145.8 700.0 2

6 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 141.4 685.0 0

7 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 144.3 640.0 0

8 Austin Lafary Goddard High School 141.6 640.0 0

9 Adam Lee Pittsburg 143.4 620.0 1

10 Cody Foos Goddard High School 147.7 615.0 0

11 Dawson VonFeldt Hays High School 147.6 515.0 0

12 Logan Duke Goddard High School 144.4 485.0 0

13 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 144.8 380.0 0

14 Austin Stuever Goddard High School 143.0 360.0 0

15 Parker  McMahon Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.8 355.0 0

16 Soren Carr Goddard High School 142.2 335.0 0

17 Jordan Johnson Pioneers 141.4 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Casey Lang Hays High School 143.0 175.0 0


